
Welcome to the

New Student Scheduling 

Meeting

NAI Counseling Department

412-369-5464

Mrs. Feliciani



NAI Counseling Department

A ïC  Mr. Kiggins,

bkiggins@northallegheny.org

D-Ko Mrs. Feliciani,

dfeliciani@northallegheny.org



Mrs. Mayhew, Kr -Ro
mmayhew@northallegheny.org

Mr. Butler, Ru ïS
& 9th Grade Spec. Ed.

mbutler@northallegheny.org



NAI Counseling Dept., contôd

Mrs. Liebenguth

T-Z and 10th grade 

Special Ed.
rliebenguth@northallegheny.org

Mrs. Traversari

Department Secretary 

412-369-5464

mtraversari@northallegheny.org


